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EDI 4 02/2006 ->>
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Hood

5/27/2016 11:54:35 AM Page 3 of 42



Hood

Code Description

160720 TAPPO A SCATTO HEYCO D.8

25266 FLAT GASKET 18 X 10 X 2

25715 SCREW HEX.HD M 6 X 16 SS

25730 SCREW HEX.HD M 8 X 25

25746 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.6/18

25747 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM. 8

25750 SPACER, SPLITTED, DIAM. 6

25751 SPACER. SPLITTED, DIAM. 8

25775 NUT 6 MA

25776 NUTS 8 MA  SS 18/8

25831 PLATE FOR SELFTHREAD. SCREW SIDES 7

26966 HOLE CLOSING PLUG

27155 PLASTIC NUT10 M

31358 BEV.HD, CROSS-SL.SELF THR.SCREW  3,

323254 PANNEL.POST.BASAM. HD 40 BT

323255 PANNELLO LAT.SX HD40ALT/EDI4BT

323259 PANNELLO LAT.DX EDI4BT (2012)

331208 PIEDE TELESCOPICO INOX

33344 CABLE CLIP 5030 STEAB

33408 NEOPREN ADHESIVE GASKET 8 X 4

33412 PRESSED WASHER 7x22x2

342349 CARROZZ.+BASAM.HD40ALTA/EDI4UL

34982 SCREW M5X12, HALF-ROUND HD. COMBI

35206 INSULATION 250x125x30

35811 SNAP PLUG, FASTPOINT/3586

36283 SELF-ADHESIVE GASKET 20X10

37031 GUIDA CESTELLO EDI 4 SX

37032 GUIDA CESTELLO EDI 4 DX

37034 PARASPRUZZI USCITA VAP. EDI 4

37038 FRONTALINO VASCA EDI 4

37039 PANNELLO ANT.COMANDI EDI 4

37042 PANNELLO POSTERIORE EDI 4

450821 PIASTRINA FASTNER 5 MA
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Door Components
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Door Components

Code Description

18104 HANDLE ED 600/700/900/90

25240 GASKET OR 121

25252 GASKET OR 108

25744 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.5

25746 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.6/18

25747 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM. 8

25750 SPACER, SPLITTED, DIAM. 6

25753 TOOTHED SPACER.DIAM.5 D.E.

25775 NUT 6 MA

25776 NUTS 8 MA  SS 18/8

25787 NUT BLIND 6 MA

25791 SELF-LOCKING NUT 5 MA LOWER SIDE

25792 SELF-LOCKING NUT 6 MA LOWER SIDE

25793 SELF-LOCKING NUT 8 MA LOWER SIDE

260537 RONDEL.INOX D.13X20X0,8-6592

26730 SCREW TE M 8 X 20

30211 HEX.HD. SCREW 5 X 12

31335 BEVEL-HD SCREW 5X8, SPECIAL

31343 SHOCK ABSORBER, DOOR ED 630/90

31910 HALF-ROUND SCREW 5 X 8T

323183 PORTA SUPERIORE GE50/EDI4

323184 CONTROPORT.SUPE.GE50/EDI4

323185 PORTA INFERIORE GE50/EDI4

323186 CONTROPORT.INFE.GE50/EDI4

331764 PIASTRINA FISS.GOMMA PORTA EDI

33188 MAGNETIC SENSOR

33411 SCREW SS "TB" -5X30 - COMENDA

34087 FLANGED NUT M5 A2 DIN 6923

34851 DOOR PIVOT, EDI, LEFT

34852 DOOR PIVOT, EDI, RIGHT

34854 COMPENSAT.LEVER FOR DOOR EDI

34861 DOOR-RAIS. STAY PIVOT, EDI

34894 SPRING CLIPPING BRACKET, EDI

34927 DOOR SPRING, EDI

34982 SCREW M5X12, HALF-ROUND HD. COMBI

35006 BUSH, HOUSING, SERIES EDI

35177 NUT 3/8"G SS

35417 UPPER DOOR LIFT ROD, EDI 13 HIGH

36883 GASKET FOR DOOR 10x16 sh50

37033 ANGOLARE PARAS.PORTA SUP.EDI 4

37037 GUIDA x PORTA SUPERIORE EDI 4

37452 BUSSOLA DISTAN.MOLLA PORTA EDI

38217 CAPSULA INOX x AMMOR.PORTA EDI
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Tank
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Tank

Code Description

130628 PRESSOSTATO A 3 LIVELLI 110/70

130635 PRESSOSTATO TAR. 190/40

161308 TRAPPOLA ARIA PRESS. C95/155

161320 TUBO x TRAPPOLA ARIA C2001

180248 VASC.ASP.POMPA E SCAR. C 2001

180249 GHIERA FISS. VASCHETTA C 2001

180728 TROPPOPIENO C VASCA SEDIA 2001

200807 GUARNIZIONE OR 110X4 NBR7078

200927 GUARNIZ.TRAPP.PRESS.C95-155

200950 GUARNIZ. A LABBRO VITON DE175

25266 FLAT GASKET 18 X 10 X 2

25745 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.6

25750 SPACER, SPLITTED, DIAM. 6

25775 NUT 6 MA

25777 NUTS 3 MA

25808 HOSE CLIP 27-51CLAM

26966 HOLE CLOSING PLUG

270121 CONTRODADO INOX 1/2"GAS TRAP.

27110 DRAIN HOSE DIAM.33X1500

27155 PLASTIC NUT10 M

32821 FLAT WASHER DIAM 5,5/15

332090 FILTRO VASCA DX C 2001

332091 FILTRO VASCA SX C 2001

33401 COVER, HEATING ELEMENT H 50 (HIGH)

33402 GASKET OR 6X56X68

33524 ELBOW 1"1/2, DRAIN N-S-F-C

33526 NUT 1"1/2, ELBOW F45-C75

33530 DRAIN GASKET 1"1/2 45X33X3

350774 SQUADRETTA PRESSOS.SNLC7595155

35567 PROBE TEMP. NTC 3.3K YELLOW

37008 RESIS. FL57/6,5 4000W.220/380V

37132 FILTRO SICUREZZA ASPIR.POMPA

37133 TRAVERSA SUPPORTO FILTRI EDI 4

450134 FASCETTA A FILO X TUB. 9,3-8,8

450137 ATTACCO A COLLARE C/BASE 31900

450143 FASCETTA A 2 FILI D.39.7x37.7
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Tank
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Tank

Code Description

110226 RESISTENZA FL.3000W 230/400V

130635 PRESSOSTATO TAR. 190/40

160121 TUBO GOMMA NERA 5X9 PRESSOST.

160203 CODULO CUR.1"1/2 SCAR.N-S-F-C

160788 TAPPO PLAST.CON FIL.M10-BHC

160789 DADO X TAPPO PLASTICA FIL.M10

161102 COPRIRESISTENZA H 50 (ALTO)

161323 TRAPPOLA ARIA ALTA ANNO 2013

180102 GHIERA 1"1/2 PILETTA F-C75

180248 VASC.ASP.POMPA E SCAR. C 2001

180249 GHIERA FISS. VASCHETTA C 2001

180728 TROPPOPIENO C VASCA SEDIA 2001

200412 GUARNIZ. SCARICO 1"1/2 45X33X3

200807 GUARNIZIONE OR 110X4 NBR7078

200815 GUARNIZIONE OR 6x56x68

200870 GUARNIZIONE PIATTA 18 X 10 X 2

200927 GUARNIZ.TRAPP.PRESS.C95-155

200950 GUARNIZ. A LABBRO VITON DE175

201144 TUBO DI SCARICO DIAM.33X1500

260401 DADO STAMPATO 3MA INOX  5587

260416 DADI"M6"INOX A2 "5587"Stampati

260504 RONDEL.PIANE D6 INOX UNI 6592

260512 RONDEL.GROWER D6 INOX UNI 1751

260571 ROND.PIAN.TRIPLE 5,5x15X1 INOX

270121 CONTRODADO INOX 1/2"GAS TRAP.

332090 FILTRO VASCA DX C 2001

332091 FILTRO VASCA SX C 2001

350774 SQUADRETTA PRESSOS.SNLC7595155

35567 PROBE TEMP. NTC 3.3K YELLOW

37132 FILTRO SICUREZZA ASPIR.POMPA

37133 TRAVERSA SUPPORTO FILTRI EDI 4

37207 GHIERA ADATTAT.FILTRO ASP.EDI4

450107 FASCETTA FE ZN.38-50 H=12,2

450134 FASCETTA A FILO X TUB. 9,3-8,8

450137 ATTACCO A COLLARE C/BASE 31900
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Wash assembly
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Wash assembly

Code Description

180248 VASC.ASP.POMPA E SCAR. C 2001

190227 PIPA SUPP.MULINELLO C/LC 2001

191100 BLOCCH.COLL.RISCIACQ. C/LC2001

200955 GUARNIZIONE BLOC. RISC. C 2001

25227 DELIVERY SLEEVE

25713 SCREW HEX.HD 6 X 10 SS

25745 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.6

25746 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.6/18

25750 SPACER, SPLITTED, DIAM. 6

25751 SPACER. SPLITTED, DIAM. 8

25775 NUT 6 MA

25776 NUTS 8 MA  SS 18/8

25809 HOSE CLIP 40-64CLAM

26730 SCREW TE M 8 X 20

32130 HOSE CLIP 60-80

331121 PIASTRA AGGANCIO POMPA LAV.EDI

33453 GASKET 60X54 REAR C140

35031 BEVEL, CROSS-SL.HD SCREW M 4 X 12

35231 FLAT WASHER 8 X 24

36334 ELECTR.HP 2,2Right 230/400V3 50Hz

37036 RAMPA LAVAGGIO EDI4/HD40ALTA

37044 TUBO RISCIACQUO D. 8x0,5 EDI 4

37047 MANICOTTO ASPIRAZIONE EDI 4

441139 ANTIVIBRANTE M6 D.25xH.20 M/F
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Rinse Assembly
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Rinse Assembly

Code Description

00166 ROLL TUBE TRANSP. 4X7

00182 HOSE 11X19 CASER/15"BLUE"

130628 PRESSOSTATO A 3 LIVELLI 110/70

15229 LOCK NUT AID DISPENSER

160121 TUBO GOMMA NERA 5X9 PRESSOST.

160732 TAPPI NERI C/GUARN.3/4"-GAKT26

180149 GHIERA x SERB. AIR GAP

180313 PORTAG.PLAST.DOPPIO D.8-6 BT

180420 TEE AIR GAP

191095 SERBATOIO BREAK TANK PLAST.

200117 TUBO GOMMA 8x15 CALORFORM/10

200919 GUARNIZIONE x PILETTA ASP.FC

21428 RINSE AID DISPENSER, COMENDA(2-2825

25700 SCREW CHEESE-H. 4 X 8 KNURLED

25728 SCREW HEX.HD M 8 X 10 SS

25757 TOOTHED SPACER  DIAM. 12 D.E.D787

25773 NUTS 4 MA   SS 18/8

25803 HOSE CLIP  13-20 ABA

25807 HOSE CLIP 26-38 ABA

28699 CHEESE-HD SCREW TC 4 X 10

29737 FE-ZN CLAMP  9 - 12

30933 SOLENOID VALVE SING. 3/4"

31643 HOSE CLIP 7,3-7,8

330363 BOILER BREAK TANK MAGGIORATO

33275 T-SHAPED CONNECTOR ?13, PART 180403

33400 HEAT.EL.FL.6000W 220/380V (110349)

33402 GASKET OR 6X56X68

33430 STANDARD SQ.BRACKET

33803 SPACE WASHER, GROWER DIAM.4

34192 SEAL WASHER

350774 SQUADRETTA PRESSOS.SNLC7595155

35213 INLET HOSE, PLAIT. NYLON 2m ?6

35466 PLATE PUMP 60 BT

35841 PUMP, 0,2 KW ZF131DX 230V-60BT

35995 DELIVERY SLEEVE, RINSE PUMP

36028 RUBBER HOSE, BOILER/T-SHAPE AIR GAP

36941 FIX.SQUARE FOR RINSE AID DISPEN. C4

37048 TUBO GOMMA TEE/SERB.A.G.L=1105

37068 PRIGIONIERO FILETTATO 5X25

450134 FASCETTA A FILO X TUB. 9,3-8,8

450149 FASCETTA A 2 FILI D.34.6x36.4

460503 GUARNIZ.38X27X2 3/4 FASIT OM.
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Rinse Assembly EDI4BT - LO56BT
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Rinse Assembly EDI4BT - LO56BT

Code Description

00183 23/13 CALOR HOSE

110349 RES.FL.6000W.230/400V

120145 ELETTROV.1 VIA F/FC/B 12 LT/N

121176/02 REGOLAT.PORTATA 8 l/min.NERO

130624 PRESSOST.1.LIV.110-70

160121 TUBO GOMMA NERA 5X9 PRESSOST.

160141 TUBETTO TRASP. BLU 4X7  ROTOLO

160732 TAPPI NERI C/GUARN.3/4"-GAKT26

160805 GUARNIZIONE DUBO D. 8

180149 GHIERA x SERB. AIR GAP

180403 PORTAGOMMA A T D.13

191095 SERBATOIO BREAK TANK PLAST.

200117 TUBO GOMMA 8x15 CALORFORM/10

200122 TUBO GOMMA 11X19 CASER/15 BLU

200815 GUARNIZIONE OR 6x56x68

200919 GUARNIZIONE x PILETTA ASP.FC

201036 TUBO CARICO MT2 WRAS 0810024

201070 TUBO BOILER-TEE BT (HV36028)

201076/1 TUBO COLLEGAM.BT-TEE EDI4/GE50

21428 RINSE AID DISPENSER, COMENDA(2-2825

25728 SCREW HEX.HD M 8 X 10 SS

260204 VITE TCP 4X8 INOX A2 UNI 6107

260559 ROND.DENT.INOX A2D.12 DIN6798

290127 DADO FISS. DOSATORE

29737 FE-ZN CLAMP  9 - 12

330363 BOILER BREAK TANK MAGGIORATO

330725 SQUADRETTA UNIFICATA

350774 SQUADRETTA PRESSOS.SNLC7595155

350995 SQUADRETTA FISS.DOSAT.BRILL.

35466 PLATE PUMP 60 BT

35841 PUMP, 0,2 KW ZF131DX 230V-60BT

35995 DELIVERY SLEEVE, RINSE PUMP

37068 PRIGIONIERO FILETTATO 5X25

38395 TEE AIR GAP INOX

38396 RACCORDO DRITTO A PORTAGOMMA

450103 FASCETTA FE ZN.13-20 H=9

450115 FASCETTA A DUE FILI D.8,3/7,8

450134 FASCETTA A FILO X TUB. 9,3-8,8

450139 FASCETTA FE ZN 26-38 H=9

450149 FASCETTA A 2 FILI D.34.6x36.4

460503 GUARNIZ.38X27X2 3/4 FASIT OM.
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Control Box EDI4BT - LO56BT -> 10.2012
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Control Box EDI4BT - LO56BT -> 10.2012

Code Description

110482 CAVO PIATTO x SCHEDA 1200 mm.

121283 SCHEDA ELET.EDI2 883284

121304 PULSANTIERA COMANDI HAC VERTIC

150233 MORS.TRIP.16MMQ 8WA1304

150234 MORS.UNIP.16MMQ 8WA1204

150833 PRESSACAVO EGB PA268/RO

160537 DISTANZ. x SCHEDE ELETTRONICHE

161175 PROTEZ.MYLAR X SCHEDA GICAR

161218 COPERTURA SCHEDA COMAN. 121304

200433 GOMMA SPUGNA ADES.6x2,5 NEOPR

25705 SCREW HEX.HD M 5 X 16 SS 18/8

25744 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.5

25746 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.6/18

25774 NUTS 5 MA

25792 SELF-LOCKING NUT 6 MA LOWER SIDE

31982 CONTACTOR CN9 - 220V 50 HZ

331487 SQUADRETTA 1 TERMOSTATO

33344 CABLE CLIP 5030 STEAB

33745 LIMITER 110? MANUAL RESET

34046 NYLON ROIPE, DRAWER LIMIT STOP

341888 SUPPORTO IMP.EL. C/LC ANNO2001

35443 THERMAL RELAY ABB TA 25 DU 4,0

35904 CTRL PANEL NAMEPLATE SERIES EDI 2?

36016 SPACER FOR KEYBOARD TYPE 3.9.02.00

36046 FLANGED NUT M3 A2 DIN 6923

36123 TARGA COMANDI SERIE LO 2?

36210 FIX. SQUARE FOR PANEL STOP ROPE

36359 PROTECTION FOR ELECTR. KEYBOARD CAR

36881 SUPPLY WIRE 5Gx2,5x4,5mt H07RN-F

36904 CABLE LOOM for PRB/PP CAP BT

37039 PANNELLO ANT.COMANDI EDI 4

37046 TARGHETTA MOD. EDI 4

37177 TARGHETTA MOD. LO 56

450137 ATTACCO A COLLARE C/BASE 31900

460121 TARGH.DI MESSA A TERRA=33349

460287 TARGHETTA X MORSETT.MONOFASE

460299 TARGHETTA ADES.TENSIONE

631209 FILTRO ANTIDISTURBO TIPO 5001
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Control Box
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Control Box

Code Description

110482 CAVO PIATTO x SCHEDA 1200 mm.

121283 SCHEDA ELET.EDI2 883284

121304 PULSANTIERA COMANDI HAC VERTIC

161218 COPERTURA SCHEDA COMAN. 121304

200433 GOMMA SPUGNA ADES.6x2,5 NEOPR

25705 SCREW HEX.HD M 5 X 16 SS 18/8

25744 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.5

25746 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.6/18

25750 SPACER, SPLITTED, DIAM. 6

25774 NUTS 5 MA

25781 NUTS 6 MA, THREADED/ZINCATED

25792 SELF-LOCKING NUT 6 MA LOWER SIDE

28048 FUSE 10 X 38  6 A

28118 FUSE 10 X 38 25 A

31981 CONTACTOR CN 18 - 220V 50HZ

31982 CONTACTOR CN9 - 220V 50 HZ

33344 CABLE CLIP 5030 STEAB

33745 LIMITER 110? MANUAL RESET

34046 NYLON ROIPE, DRAWER LIMIT STOP

34309 FEET PCBHOLDER

35443 THERMAL RELAY ABB TA 25 DU 4,0

35567 PROBE TEMP. NTC 3.3K YELLOW

35880 DEPOSIT-PROOF FILTER TYPE 411.13.22

35904 CTRL PANEL NAMEPLATE SERIES EDI 2?

36016 SPACER FOR KEYBOARD TYPE 3.9.02.00

36046 FLANGED NUT M3 A2 DIN 6923

36123 TARGA COMANDI SERIE LO 2?

36197 CAVO PENT.5Gx4x4,5mt H07RN-F

36210 FIX. SQUARE FOR PANEL STOP ROPE

36359 PROTECTION FOR ELECTR. KEYBOARD CAR

36807 PASSACAVO x CAVO FLAT

36904 CABLE LOOM for PRB/PP CAP BT

36949 SUPPORTO a CLIP ADESIVO

37035 TRAVERSA FISS.CASS.EL.EDI 4

37039 PANNELLO ANT.COMANDI EDI 4

37046 TARGHETTA MOD. EDI 4

37177 TARGHETTA MOD. LO 56

37395 SEZIONATORE ITALWEBER BCH 1x38

37396 SEZIONATORE ITALWEBER BCH 3x38
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Wash Pump
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Wash Pump

Code Description

26176 COVER, WASH PUMP HP 3 RIGHT

26199 IMPELLER WASH P.HP2 DX OPENED

26223 GASKET, COVER PUMP

26314 SHAFT SEAL, WASH PUMP HP 1,5/2

26696 FLANGE, ELECT.PUMP 3 HP, RIGHT

33839 MECH. SEAL PR/AR 13 BEFF

33845 NUT M8, RIGHT H=5 MM

33848 PUMP HOUS.ZF650 RIGHT A60/M50 HOSE

33855 GASKET OR. 158.34*3.53

34484 IMPELLER 120 6-BLADE, RIGHT ZF 800

36334 ELECTR.HP 2,2Right 230/400V3 50Hz
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Rinse Pump
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Rinse Pump

Code Description

35841 PUMP, 0,2 KW ZF131DX 230V-60BT

35979 IMPELLER ZF130 D.73 3P x (35841)

630427 GUARNIZIONE OR X POMPA ZF131DX

630538 TENUT.POMP.LGBZF131DX GIR.INOX

631216 CONDENSATORE 6,3 mF.450V
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Wash Arm
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Wash Arm

Code Description

160768 TAPPO X MULINELLO LAV. "C"

190636 BUSSOLA x MULINELLO LAV. C90E

190641 BUSSOLA MULIN.RISC."C" V.S.

200809 GUARN.OR 1,78X7,66X11,21 VITON

200813 GUARNIZ. OR 2,21x16,36x20,78

261009 VITE FISS. MULINELLO TUB.ACC.

35589 REVOLV. RINSE ARM, EDI 6/13 -2?

35801 REVOLVING WASHARM C 98

36006 S.S.304 BUSHING, REVOLV.WASHARM

36571 FEED PIPE REG. , RINSE ARM EDI

36572 NUT M14x1RINSE ROTATION ARM EDI

380317 NEBULIZZ. OV 1/8" 303 125lt 80

450218 MOLLA FISS.VITE MULIN.C95-155

5/27/2016 11:54:45 AM Page 26 of 42



Rinse Aid Injector
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Rinse Aid Injector

Code Description

160141 TUBETTO TRASP. BLU 4X7  ROTOLO

200122 TUBO GOMMA 11X19 CASER/15 BLU

200444 VALVOLA ASP.DOSATORE SILICONE

200939 OR RACC.MAND/ASP.DOS.

21428 RINSE AID DISPENSER, COMENDA(2-2825

25046 UPPER DISPENSER ASSEMBLY

25047 LOWER DISPENSER ASSEMBLY

25251 GASKET OR 2012

25818 CYLINDER SPRING (WIRE)

261014 VITE REGOLAZIONE DOS.BRILL.HVD

28252 FITTING SUCTION DISPENSER

31596 DIAPHRAGM,  DISPENSER

31991 SPRING GUIDE FOR DISPENSER

32280 OVAL HD. CROSS-SL. SCREW 4 X 13

450103 FASCETTA FE ZN.13-20 H=9

450115 FASCETTA A DUE FILI D.8,3/7,8
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Detergent Pump Optional
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Detergent Pump Optional

Code Description

00540 RED TUBE 8X4 ROLL

18467 HOLDING SUPP. PUMP DISPENS.

21679 FILTER DET.-RINSE AID PREASS.

251213 PORTAG.A GOMITO INOX POMPA DET

25730 SCREW HEX.HD M 8 X 25

25747 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM. 8

25751 SPACER. SPLITTED, DIAM. 8

25752 TOOTHED SPACER DIAM.4 D.E.

25773 NUTS 4 MA   SS 18/8

25776 NUTS 8 MA  SS 18/8

31643 HOSE CLIP 7,3-7,8

32570 DETERG. DISPENS  WALL MOUNT. LP 120

32579 INNER TUBE FOR DETERGENT P. 32570

32821 FLAT WASHER DIAM 5,5/15

33387 HEX.HD SCREW 4X16 SS A2 UNI 5739

34024 PIPE UNION 4X6 X LIQ/FLU VS5562

35168 ACCESSOR.KIT, DETERG.PUMP, EDI

36204 SINGLE COUNTERWEIGHT, DETERGENT HOS
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Detergent Pump Optional 2009 cod. 38127

5/27/2016 11:54:48 AM Page 31 of 42



Detergent Pump Optional 2009 cod. 38127

Code Description

00540 RED TUBE 8X4 ROLL

18467 HOLDING SUPP. PUMP DISPENS.

21679 FILTER DET.-RINSE AID PREASS.

251213 PORTAG.A GOMITO INOX POMPA DET

25269 FLAT GASKET

25730 SCREW HEX.HD M 8 X 25

25747 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM. 8

25751 SPACER. SPLITTED, DIAM. 8

25752 TOOTHED SPACER DIAM.4 D.E.

25773 NUTS 4 MA   SS 18/8

25776 NUTS 8 MA  SS 18/8

25778 NUTS 12 M 18/8 ss

31643 HOSE CLIP 7,3-7,8

32821 FLAT WASHER DIAM 5,5/15

33387 HEX.HD SCREW 4X16 SS A2 UNI 5739

35137 PUMP HOSE DET.SEKO PG3

35168 ACCESSOR.KIT, DETERG.PUMP, EDI

36204 SINGLE COUNTERWEIGHT, DETERGENT HOS

38127 POMPA PERISTALTICA SEKO PR 7
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Drain Pump Optional
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Drain Pump Optional

Code Description

100342 ELETTROP.SCAR.100W 220V 50Hz

160202 COD.CURVO 2 PRESE PIL.107868

25715 SCREW HEX.HD M 6 X 16 SS

25746 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.6/18

25750 SPACER, SPLITTED, DIAM. 6

25775 NUT 6 MA

25807 HOSE CLIP 26-38 ABA

332333 SQUADRETTA POMPA SCARICO CAP

33526 NUT 1"1/2, ELBOW F45-C75

33530 DRAIN GASKET 1"1/2 45X33X3

36032 DRAIN PIPE, DIA. 18,5X2500

36573 CABLE LOOM for DRAIN PUMP CAP10-12

37247 TUBO GOMMA ASP.diam.27 L=60mm
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Shower Optional
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Shower Optional

Code Description

00182 HOSE 11X19 CASER/15"BLUE"

15043 BRASS NIPPLES  3/4 M/M

15241 NUT 3/8"G BRASS NIPPLE RINSE

15347 NIPPLE 1/2" M/M

17729 ADAPTER 3/4"-1/2"

18467 HOLDING SUPP. PUMP DISPENS.

25269 FLAT GASKET

25715 SCREW HEX.HD M 6 X 16 SS

25743 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM. 4

25746 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM.6/18

25752 TOOTHED SPACER DIAM.4 D.E.

25773 NUTS 4 MA   SS 18/8

25775 NUT 6 MA

25803 HOSE CLIP  13-20 ABA

29866 ELBOW FEMALE/FEM 3/4"

300508 GIRELLO OTTONE 3/4"G NICHELATO

301001 PORTAG.x GIR.OTTONE 3/4"G NIC

31228 BALL COCK  1/2", EMBEDDED

34352 T-SHAPED PIPE UNION, BRASS, 3/4"

35031 BEVEL, CROSS-SL.HD SCREW M 4 X 12

35185 KLARCO SHOWER ECO/R +LOG WASHER

35186 FLEXIB.PIPE FOR SHOWER 2100x15

35187 DOUCHE HOLDER

35188 FLAT GASKET 19x11,5x2

35189 SHOWER KIT, EDI 6/8/13

35304 TOOTHED WASHER  DIA.6
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Wheels Optional
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Wheels Optional

Code Description

25747 SPACER, FLAT, DIAM. 8

25751 SPACER. SPLITTED, DIAM. 8

25776 NUTS 8 MA  SS 18/8

32811 WHEEL 0 125 WITH BRAKE

32812 WHEEL 0 125, NO BRAKE

35209 HOLDER PLATE FOR WHEEL, EDI

35210 ACCESS.KIT, WHEEL MOUNT. EDI/C90

35235 HEX.HD SCREW M 8 X 15
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RCC
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RCC

Code Description

100555 VENTIL.TANG.TGA60/1 360-30

290410 PORTAGOMMA 1/2" MASCHIO OTTONE

332352 PARASPRUZZI VAP."GE/EDI"

370448/11 SGOCCIOL.PER VENTIL.RCC

370448/6 CONVOGLIATORE VAPORI RC x GE

370448/7 CONDOTTO ASP.BATTERIA RC X GE

400817 BATTERIA PER CV
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HDMS1 - HACCP Optional
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HDMS1 - HACCP Optional

Code Description

36311 Armoured int. Cable /rs232 10mt-951

36312 Armoured int. Cable/rs232 2mt -9513

36505 Cable Usb-rs232

36506 Card/panel connection cable

36507 Rs232/panel interface cable

36510 KIT HACCP
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